
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI
SUPER GIANT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TD FIS Gernot WAGNER AUT COURSE NAME LA VOLATA
REFEREE Paolo DEFLORIAN ITA START 2415 m
ASSISTANT REFEREE Samuele SENTIERI ITA FINISH 1880 m
CHIEF OF RACE Mattia GIONGO ITA VERTICAL DROP 535 m

LENGHT m

FIS HOMOLOG. N° 14715/11/22

COURSE SETTER PROSCH Alexander ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - BURLON Simone ITA - B - BAGATELLA Quy ITA

- C - FARINA Samuele ITA - D -

NUMBER OF GATES 39 38
START TIME 9.15
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: 0°C F: 0°C
PENALITY APPLIED 20.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

F=1190
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS

TUTTI - MASCHILE

1 14 6293831 FRANZONI Giovanni 2001 ITA 1'08.07 0.00
2 15 6292783 MOLTENI Nicolo' 1998 ITA 1'09.05 17.13
3 4 6291625 SCHIEDER Florian 1995 ITA 1'09.20 19.75
4 12 6294638 PERATHONER Max 2003 ITA 1'09.31 21.68
5 8 6294712 RIGAMONTI Leonardo 2003 ITA 1'09.37 22.73
6 11 6293445 ALLIOD Benjamin Jacques 2000 ITA 1'09.38 22.90
7 26 6293753 SCUSSEL Federico 2001 ITA 1'09.48 24.65
8 13 6293164 FRANZOSO Matteo 1999 ITA 1'09.81 30.42

7 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA 1'09.81 30.42
10 10 6292765 TARANZANO Luca 1998 ITA 1'09.91 32.17
11 5 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni 1990 ITA 1'09.94 32.69
12 3 6294276 ILLARIUZZI Gian Maria 2002 ITA 1'09.98 33.39
13 17 10000515 RUFFINONI Luca 2005 ITA 1'09.99 33.57
14 30 6293252 KASTLUNGER Tobias 1999 ITA 1'10.00 33.74
15 27 10000039 DE ZANNA Marco 2004 ITA 1'10.40 40.73
16 2 6290985 BUZZI Emanuele 1994 ITA 1'10.54 43.18
17 22 10000318 PASQUARELLA Riccardo 2005 ITA 1'10.79 47.55
18 16 10000063 LAMP Emanuel 2004 ITA 1'10.87 48.95
19 31 10001088 GAMPER Noah 2007 ITA 1'11.07 52.45
20 36 10000838 CORBELLINI Peter 2006 ITA 1'11.09 52.80
21 21 10000392 ANTONIOLI Glauco 2005 ITA 1'11.11 53.15
22 42 10000824 KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois 2006 ITA 1'11.13 53.49
23 18 6294555 MASNERI Gabriel 2003 ITA 1'11.20 54.72
24 52 10000448 CLARA Max 2005 ITA 1'11.22 55.07

20 10000040 CIPRIANO Sebastiano 2004 ITA 1'11.22 55.07
26 6 6293199 CASON Mattia 1999 ITA 1'11.44 58.91
27 29 10000833 MARIUZZO Riccardo 2006 ITA 1'11.60 61.71
28 32 6294588 VALZELLI Francesco 2003 ITA 1'11.67 62.94
29 35 6294882 SALVATI Lorenzo 2004 ITA 1'11.80 65.21
30 46 10000738 VALT Edoardo 2006 ITA 1'11.88 66.61
31 33 10000920 SECCO Giovanni 2006 ITA 1'12.10 70.45
32 43 10001166 STUFFER Aaron 2007 ITA 1'12.23 72.73
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F=1190
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS

33 28 10001107 SCHUSTER Luis 2007 ITA 1'12.25 73.07
34 24 6294198 GIACOMELLI Enrico 2002 ITA 1'12.35 74.82
35 44 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni 2006 ITA 1'12.38 75.35
36 58 10001101 KARBON Simon 2007 ITA 1'12.59 79.02
37 45 10001215 ANSELMI Marco 2007 ITA 1'12.65 80.07
38 47 10000844 TROVATI Edoardo Karol 2006 ITA 1'12.83 83.21
39 37 10000287 SCAGNOL Tommaso 2005 ITA 1'13.16 88.98
40 57 10000793 SCHRANZ Andrea 2006 ITA 1'13.18 89.33
41 49 10000712 FROETSCHER Hannes 2006 ITA 1'13.62 97.03
42 55 10001104 STAUDACHER Noah 2007 ITA 1'13.77 99.65
43 50 10000847 RANZI Lorenz 2006 ITA 1'14.08 105.07

DID NOT START ... 0

DID NOT FINISH .. 15

1 6294859 LOCHMANN Tommy 2004 ITA
9 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 1984 ITA

19 6293313 LOCHMANN Simon 1999 ITA
23 6294888 MAGONI Lorenzo 2004 ITA
25 10000113 NOSENZO Nicolo' 2004 ITA
34 10000350 KERSCHBAUMER Ivan 2005 ITA
38 10000828 FEICHTER Jonas 2006 ITA
39 10001240 MONACO Raffaele 2007 ITA
40 10000394 SAMBRIZZI Lorenzo 2005 ITA
41 10000886 DEAMBROGIO Tomas 2006 ITA
48 10000447 CIARLITTI Matteo 2005 ITA
51 10000919 MANTOVANI Christian Alessi 2006 ITA
53 10000923 SANTI Mirko 2006 ITA
54 10001127 LARCHER Luca 2007 ITA
56 10000475 PICECH Nico 2005 ITA

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

The Technical Delegate
Gernot WAGNER (AUT) #1069
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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI
SUPER GIANT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

F=1190
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS

U21 GIOVANI - MASCHILE

1 17 10000515 RUFFINONI Luca 2005 ITA 1'09.99
2 27 10000039 DE ZANNA Marco 2004 ITA 1'10.40
3 22 10000318 PASQUARELLA Riccardo 2005 ITA 1'10.79
4 16 10000063 LAMP Emanuel 2004 ITA 1'10.87
5 31 10001088 GAMPER Noah 2007 ITA 1'11.07
6 36 10000838 CORBELLINI Peter 2006 ITA 1'11.09
7 21 10000392 ANTONIOLI Glauco 2005 ITA 1'11.11
8 42 10000824 KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois 2006 ITA 1'11.13
9 52 10000448 CLARA Max 2005 ITA 1'11.22

20 10000040 CIPRIANO Sebastiano 2004 ITA 1'11.22
11 29 10000833 MARIUZZO Riccardo 2006 ITA 1'11.60
12 35 6294882 SALVATI Lorenzo 2004 ITA 1'11.80
13 46 10000738 VALT Edoardo 2006 ITA 1'11.88
14 33 10000920 SECCO Giovanni 2006 ITA 1'12.10
15 43 10001166 STUFFER Aaron 2007 ITA 1'12.23
16 28 10001107 SCHUSTER Luis 2007 ITA 1'12.25
17 44 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni 2006 ITA 1'12.38
18 58 10001101 KARBON Simon 2007 ITA 1'12.59
19 45 10001215 ANSELMI Marco 2007 ITA 1'12.65
20 47 10000844 TROVATI Edoardo Karol 2006 ITA 1'12.83
21 37 10000287 SCAGNOL Tommaso 2005 ITA 1'13.16
22 57 10000793 SCHRANZ Andrea 2006 ITA 1'13.18
23 49 10000712 FROETSCHER Hannes 2006 ITA 1'13.62
24 55 10001104 STAUDACHER Noah 2007 ITA 1'13.77
25 50 10000847 RANZI Lorenz 2006 ITA 1'14.08

DID NOT START ... 0

DID NOT FINISH .. 13

1 6294859 LOCHMANN Tommy 2004 ITA
23 6294888 MAGONI Lorenzo 2004 ITA
25 10000113 NOSENZO Nicolo' 2004 ITA
34 10000350 KERSCHBAUMER Ivan 2005 ITA
38 10000828 FEICHTER Jonas 2006 ITA
39 10001240 MONACO Raffaele 2007 ITA
40 10000394 SAMBRIZZI Lorenzo 2005 ITA
41 10000886 DEAMBROGIO Tomas 2006 ITA
48 10000447 CIARLITTI Matteo 2005 ITA
51 10000919 MANTOVANI Christian Alessi 2006 ITA
53 10000923 SANTI Mirko 2006 ITA
54 10001127 LARCHER Luca 2007 ITA
56 10000475 PICECH Nico 2005 ITA

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

The Technical Delegate
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